
  
EVENT CLUB MYC MBOS SSYC MBOS

Wednesday, April 7, 2021 SKIPPER'S MEETING-2020 AWARDS
Thursday, April 8, 2021

Friday, April 9, 2021
Saturday, April 10, 2021 CREW SEARCH EVENT

Sunday, April 11, 2021
Monday, April 12, 2021
Tuesday, April 13, 2021

Wednesday, April 14, 2021
Thursday, April 15, 2021

Friday, April 16, 2021
Saturday, April 17, 2021

Sunday, April 18, 2021 ICE BREAKER SERIES (LASER, 420) MYC
Monday, April 19, 2021   
Tuesday, April 20, 2021

Wednesday, April 21, 2021

Thursday, April 22, 2021

Friday, April 23, 2021

Saturday, April 24, 2021

Sunday, April 25, 2021 ICE BREAKER SERIES (LASER, 420) MYC

Monday, April 26, 2021

Tuesday, April 27, 2021  MYC
Wednesday, April 28, 2021

Thursday, April 29, 2021
Friday, April 30, 2021

MAY 2014

Saturday, May 1, 2021
Sunday, May 2, 2021 ICE BREAKER SERIES (LASER, 420) MYC

Monday, May 3, 2021
Tuesday, May 4, 2021  

Wednesday, May 5, 2021
Thursday, May 6, 2021

Friday, May 7, 2021
Saturday, May 8, 2021

Sunday, May 9, 2021 ICE BREAKER SERIES (LASER, 420) MYC
Monday, May 10, 2021
Tuesday, May 11, 2021  

Wednesday, May 12, 2021 WNOS (NON COUNTING) MYC
Thursday, May 13, 2021

Friday, May 14, 2021  

Saturday, May 15, 2021 Wisconsin State High School Championships 3 MYC X
Sunday, May 16, 2021 ICE BREAKER SERIES (LASER) MYC

Monday, May 17, 2021   
Tuesday, May 18, 2021  

Wednesday, May 19, 2021 WNOS (NON COUNTING) MYC
Thursday, May 20, 2021

Friday, May 21, 2021   
Saturday, May 22, 2021

Sunday, May 23, 2021 ICE BREAKER SERIES (LASER, 420) MYC
Monday, May 24, 2021
Tuesday, May 25, 2021    

Wednesday, May 26, 2021 WNOS SPRING #1 MYC
Thursday, May 27, 2021 LASER RACE #1 MYC

MILWAUKEE YACHT CLUB 
2021 RACING SCHEDULE
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Friday, May 28, 2021    
Saturday, May 29, 2021 MARINE HADICAP MYC X X

Sunday, May 30, 2021 MARINE HANDICAP MYC
Monday, May 31, 2021 MARINE HANDICAP MYC

JUNE 2014

Tuesday, June 1, 2021 LASER RACE #1 MYC
Wednesday, June 2, 2021 WNOS SPRING #2 MYC

Thursday, June 3, 2021   
Friday, June 4, 2021    

Saturday, June 5, 2021 STEPHENSON X
   
   

Monday, June 7, 2021 MBWOS?   
Tuesday, June 8, 2021 LASER RACE #2 MYC

Wednesday, June 9, 2021 WNOS SPRING #3 MYC
Thursday, June 10, 2021 LASER RACE #3 MYC

Friday, June 11, 2021 CHICAGO NOOD CYC
Saturday, June 12, 2021 CHICAGO NOOD CYC x

Sunday, June 13, 2021 CHICAGO NOOD CYC
Monday, June 14, 2021 MBWOS?  
Tuesday, June 15, 2021 LASER RACE #3 MYC

Wednesday, June 16, 2021 WNOS SPRING #4 MYC
Thursday, June 17, 2021   

Friday, June 18, 2021    
Saturday, June 19, 2021 MCNULTY REGATTA MYC X

Sunday, June 20, 2021 MCNULTY REGATTA MYC
Monday, June 21, 2021 MBWOS?'   
Tuesday, June 22, 2021 LASER RACE #4 MYC

Wednesday, June 23, 2021 WNOS SPRING #5 MYC
Thursday, June 24, 2021   

Friday, June 25, 2021 QUEEN'S CUP?   X
Saturday, June 26, 2021

Sunday, June 27, 2021    
Monday, June 28, 2021
Tuesday, June 29, 2021 LASER RACE #5 MYC

Wednesday, June 30, 2021 WNOS SPRING #6 MYC
JULY 2014

Thursday, July 1, 2021    
Friday, July 2, 2021    

Saturday, July 3, 2021 FIRECRACKER REGATTA MYC x
Sunday, July 4, 2021

Monday, July 5, 2021
Tuesday, July 6, 2021 LASER RACE #6 MYC

Wednesday, July 7, 2021 WNOS SPRING #6 MYC
Thursday, July 8, 2021   

Friday, July 9, 2021    
Saturday, July 10, 2021   X

   
  

Monday, July 12, 2021    
Tuesday, July 13, 2021 LASER RACE #7 MYC

Wednesday, July 14, 2021 WNOS SPRING #7 MYC

Sunday, June 6, 2021

Sunday, July 11, 2021
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Thursday, July 15, 2021   
Friday, July 16, 2021 CHICAGO TO MACKINAC RACE CYC

Saturday, July 17, 2021 CHICAGO TO MACKINAC RACE CYC
Sunday, July 18, 2021 CHICAGO TO MACKINAC RACE CYC

Monday, July 19, 2021 Chicago -Mackinac Race CYC
Tuesday, July 20, 2021 LASER RACE #7 MYC

Wednesday, July 21, 2021 WNOS SPRING (NON-COUNTING) MYC
Thursday, July 22, 2021   

Friday, July 23, 2021   
Saturday, July 24, 2021 RACINE HOOK REGATTA RYC

Sunday, July 25, 2021    
Monday, July 26, 2021 MBWOS?   
Tuesday, July 27, 2021 LASER RACE #7  

Wednesday, July 28, 2021 WNOS SUMMER #1 MYC
Thursday, July 29, 2021   

Friday, July 30, 2021 WILMETTE RACE WEEKEND  
Saturday, July 31, 2021 MYC X

AUGUST 2014

Sunday, August 1, 2021 WILMETTE RACE WEEKEND SSYC  
Monday, August 2, 2021 MBWOS?   
Tuesday, August 3, 2021 LASER RACE #8 MYC

Wednesday, August 4, 2021 WNOS SUMMER #2 MYC  
Thursday, August 5, 2021   

Friday, August 6, 2021    X
Saturday, August 7, 2021 MILWAUKEE ONE DESIGN REGATTA MYC

MILWAUKEE ONE DESIGN REGATTA MAST
   

Monday, August 9, 2021 MBWOS MAKE-UP?   
Tuesday, August 10, 2021 LASER RACE #9 MYC

Wednesday, August 11, 2021 WNOS SUMMER #3 MYC
Thursday, August 12, 2021   

Friday, August 13, 2021    
Saturday, August 14, 2021  

Sunday, August 15, 2021    
Monday, August 16, 2021    
Tuesday, August 17, 2021 LASER RACE #10 MYC

Wednesday, August 18, 2021 WNOS SUMMER #4 MYC
Thursday, August 19, 2021   

Friday, August 20, 2021    
Saturday, August 21, 2021 X

Sunday, August 22, 2021    

Monday, August 23, 2021    
Tuesday, August 24, 2021 LASER RACE #11 MYC

Wednesday, August 25, 2021 WNOS SUMMER #5 MYC
Thursday, August 26, 2021    

Friday, August 27, 2021    x
Saturday, August 28, 2021

Sunday, August 29, 2021    
Monday, August 30, 2021
Tuesday, August 31, 2021 LASER RACE #12 MYC

SEPTEMBER 2014

Wednesday, September 1, 2021 WNOS SUMMER #6 MYC

Sunday, August 8, 2021

2/22/2021
Revisions have EVENT column in boldface type with revision number in superscript Page 3



  
EVENT CLUB MYC MBOS SSYC MBOS

MILWAUKEE YACHT CLUB 
2021 RACING SCHEDULE

Thursday, September 2, 2021
Friday, September 3, 2021    

Saturday, September 4, 2021   
Sunday, September 5, 2021 LASER FALL SERIES MYC  

Monday, September 6, 2021    
Tuesday, September 7, 2021

Wednesday, September 8, 2021 WNOS SUMMER #7 MYC
Thursday, September 9, 2021

Friday, September 10, 2021    x
Saturday, September 11, 2021 X x

Sunday, September 12, 2021 LASER FALL SERIES MYC  
Monday, September 13, 2021 SOLING WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS (REGIST./WEIGH MYC
Tuesday, September 14, 2021 SOLING WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS (REGIST./WEIGH MYC

Wednesday, September 15, 2021 SOLING WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS MYC
Thursday, September 16, 2021 SOLING WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS MYC

Friday, September 17, 2021 SOLING WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS MYC
Saturday, September 18, 2021 SOLING WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS MYC X

SOLING WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS MYC  
   

Monday, September 20, 2021     
Tuesday, September 21, 2021     

Wednesday, September 22, 2021 WNOS FALL SERIES  (IN HARBOR) MYC
Thursday, September 23, 2021

Friday, September 24, 2021    
Saturday, September 25, 2021 LOUIE'S LAST REGATTA LLR

Sunday, September 26, 2021 LASER FALL SERIES MYC
Monday, September 27, 2021    
Tuesday, September 28, 2021  

Wednesday, September 29, 2021 WNOS FALL SERIES  (IN HARBOR) MYC
Thursday, September 30, 2021

OCTOBER 2014

Friday, October 1, 2021
Saturday, October 2, 2021 CHAMPION OF CHAMPIONS REGATTA

Sunday, October 3, 2021 LASER FALL SERIES MYC
Monday, October 4, 2021   
Tuesday, October 5, 2021   

Wednesday, October 6, 2021    
Thursday, October 7, 2021

Friday, October 8, 2021
Saturday, October 9, 2021
Sunday, October 10, 2021 SOLING DOLPHIN REGATTA  MCSC

Monday, October 11, 2021
Tuesday, October 12, 2021   

Wednesday, October 13, 2021
Thursday, October 14, 2021

Friday, October 15, 2021
Saturday, October 16, 2021

Sunday, October 17, 2021 LASER FALL SERIES MYC
Monday, October 18, 2021
Tuesday, October 19, 2021   

Wednesday, October 20, 2021
Thursday, October 21, 2021

Sunday, September 19, 2021
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Friday, October 22, 2021
Saturday, October 23, 2021

Sunday, October 24, 2021 LASER FALL SERIES MYC
Monday, October 25, 2021
Tuesday, October 26, 2021   

Wednesday, October 27, 2021
Thursday, October 28, 2021

Friday, October 29, 2021
Saturday, October 30, 2021

Sunday, October 31, 2021 LASER FALL SERIES MYC

Saturday, November 6, 2021 MYC AWARDS BANQUET
Tuesday, December 7, 2021 SSYC Awards Banquet x
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Comments
Agreed Dates Via Web Meeting

VIRTUAL Crew Search
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Stephenson

Skelding

Windpoint

Queen's Cup

Big Triangle
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Comments
Agreed Dates Via Web Meeting

Tanger

 
 
 
 

Racine Race

 
 

Catalina 30 Nationals (SSYC Corn Roast)
Catalina 30 Nationals (SSYC Corn Roast)
Catalina 30 Nationals (SSYC Corn Roast)

Commodores

 

Port Washington Race
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Grudge
Grudge

Last Blast
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Comments
Agreed Dates Via Web Meeting

SSYC Winner's Dinner
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